
FOOTBALL SPOTLIGHT - 2018                                     9BThursday, August 23, 2018

Wildcat PPRRIIDDEE!!

L 14-25
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
TBD

# ALL CAPS Denotes
Region Matchup

All Jr. Varsity Games are set
for kickoff at 6 p.m.

2018 GCHS Schedule

JUNIOR VARSITY
@ PCHS
vs PCHS
vs Richton
vs Citronelle
vs East Central
@ Citronelle
@ Satsuma

Aug. 27 ......
Sept. 10 ......
Sept. 17 ......
Sept. 24 .....
Oct. 1 ..........
Oct. 15 ........
Oct. 22 .......

@ West Lauderdale
@ George County

vs Vancleave
vs Quitman

vs Long Beach
Moss Point (Homecoming)

vs POPLARVILLE # 
@ PURVIS #

@ FORREST CO. AHS  #
vs LAWRENCE CO. #

@ SUMMRALL #
- Playoffs Begin -

Aug. 17
Aug. 24
Aug. 31
Sept. 7
Sept. 14
Sept. 21
Sept. 28
Oct. 5
Oct. 12
Oct. 19
Oct. 26
Nov. 2

Lights, camera, action...
One part of the GCHS
football program that may
be overlooked by fans, but
is critical to the team’s
success is the film crew.
Lee Hill and Kenneth Moore
(shown L-R) handle those
duties for the Wildcats,
making sure to capture
footage that can be used
on the sidelines during
games and for evaluation
by coaches and players
afterwards.

Photo by Shelley Mitchell - Herald Contributor


